
 
 
 1.80.10 KK Liegend 50 m - Schützenklasse 
 
 1. SSV Kleinsachsenheim 1737   
  Ulrich Pfeiffer 592   
  Swen Schuller 591   
  Christopher Mohl 554   
 
 2. SV Unterriexingen 1705   
  Alexander Gmelin 573   
  Michael Bangerter 571   
  Martin Stärk 561   
 
 3. SGi Bietigheim 1619   
  Jürgen Scherr 554   
  Thomas Sturm 538   
  Sebastian Link 527   
 
 

 1.80.10 KK Liegend 50 m - Schützenklasse   
 
 1. Pfeiffer,  Ulrich SSV Kleinsachsenheim  97 100  99 100  99  97  592  
 2. Schuller,  Swen SSV Kleinsachsenheim  98  99  97  98  99 100  591  
 3. Burkhardt,  Markus SV Möglingen  98  97  95  97  95  96  578  
 4. Gmelin,  Alexander SV Unterriexingen  96  93  96  97  96  95  573  
 5. Bangerter,  Michael SV Unterriexingen  92  93  94  97  99  96  571  
 6. Mohl,  Philipp SSV Kleinsachsenheim  96  95  91  96  96  93  567  
 7. Stärk,  Martin SV Unterriexingen  92  93  93  91  96  96  561  
 8. Zachar,  Marcus SV Möglingen  94  91  89  94  95  92  555  
 9. Mohl,  Christopher SSV Kleinsachsenheim  94  92  91  89  93  95  554  
 10. Scherr,  Jürgen SGi Bietigheim  93  92  91  92  93  93  554  
 11. Naß,  Philipp Martin SGi Bietigheim  87  89  94  91  96  94  551  
 12. Kühfuß,  Tobias SGi Bietigheim  89  90  91  95  92  93  550  
 13. Sturm,  Thomas SGi Bietigheim  92  91  96  83  84  92  538  
 14. Knasar,  Alexander SSV Walheim  89  91  85  92  88  89  534  
 15. Link,  Sebastian SGi Bietigheim  94  86  82  86  90  89  527  
 16. Berisha,  Gezim SGi Ludwigsburg        1    1  
 17. Beyl,  Dominik SSV Walheim        1    1  
 18. Kroboth,  Matthias SV Möglingen        1    1  
 19. Zähringer,  Johann SSV Kleinsachsenheim        1    1  
 

 1.80.11 KK Liegend 50 m - Damenklasse   
 
 1. Klapka,  Stephanie SV Möglingen  90  93  93  94  93  89  552  
 

 1.80.30 KK Liegend 50 m - Jugendklasse 
 
 1. SSV Mundelsheim 1710   
  Alex Schmidt 574   
  Melissa Hornung 572   
  Annika Link 564   
 
 2. SGi Steinheim 1617   
  Silvia Sonntag 568   
  Sven Canz 535   
  Jannik Mildenberger 514   
 
 

 1.80.30 KK Liegend 50 m - Jugendklasse  männlich 
 
 1. Festerling,  Robin SV Möglingen  95  99  98  97  97  96  582  
 2. Schmidt,  Alex SSV Mundelsheim  98  97  96  97  92  94  574  
 3. Canz,  Sven SGi Steinheim  91  92  89  88  87  88  535  
 4. Mildenberger,  Jannik SGi Steinheim  81  84  83  93  85  88  514  
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 1.80.31 KK Liegend 50 m - Jugendklasse  weiblich 
 
 1. Hornung,  Melissa SSV Mundelsheim  96  92  94  96  97  97  572  
 2. Sonntag,  Silvia SGi Steinheim  96  93  95  95  95  94  568  
 3. Link,  Annika SSV Mundelsheim  97  93  92  96  94  92  564  
 

 1.80.40 KK Liegend 50 m - Juniorenklasse A  männlich 
 
 1. Jegliewski,  Marc SV Möglingen  96  94  93  94  96  93  566  
 2. Fritz,  Christian Dieter SGi Bietigheim  93  94  97  93  96  88  561  
 3. Kühfuß,  Dominik SGi Bietigheim  90  87  87  94  94  91  543  
 

 1.80.42 KK Liegend 50 m - Juniorenklasse B  männlich 
 
 1. Klapka,  Cedric-Leon SV Möglingen  91  94  90  92  98  95  560  
 2. Rosskopf,  Philipp SGi Steinheim  92  92  95  94  93  94  560  
 

 1.80.43 KK Liegend 50 m - Juniorenklasse B  weiblich 
 
 1. Abele,  Tamara SV Möglingen  96  95  97  97  95  96  576  
 

 1.80.50 KK Liegend 50 m - Altersklasse 
 
 1. SV Möglingen 1700   
  Klaus-Dieter Scior 569   
  Jürgen Bohn 568   
  Walter Horlacher 563   
 
 

 1.80.50 KK Liegend 50 m - Altersklasse   
 
 1. Bohn,  Jürgen SV Möglingen  94  94  95  96  95  94  568  
 2. Altenburg,  Peter SGi Bietigheim  95  95  92  94  97  92  565  
 3. Horlacher,  Walter SV Möglingen  91  87  95  98  97  95  563  
 4. Neumann,  Uwe SSV Löchgau  86  80  82  88  79  90  505 A 
 5. Link,  Hermann SGi Bietigheim  82  83  76  78  86  92  497  
 6. Dörflinger,  Gerd SSV Mundelsheim        1    1  
 

 1.80.51 KK Liegend 50 m - Damenaltersklasse   
 
 1. Mohl,  Heidi SSV Kleinsachsenheim  91  95  90  88  93  90  547  
 2. Schwemmer,  Elvira Teresia SGi Bietigheim  92  85  90  93  93  86  539  
 

 1.80.60 KK Liegend 50 m - Seniorenklasse I   
 
 1. Scior,  Klaus-Dieter SV Möglingen  97  94  96  95  94  93  569  
 2. Kiofsky,  Paul SV Neckarweihingen  95  90  93  96  94  92  560 A 
 3. Scherb,  Harry SSV Walheim  96  92  90  91  96  89  554  
 4. Hübschmann,  Lutz KKSV Erdmannhausen  92  89  92  92  94  93  552 A 
 5. Haizmann,  Fritz SSV Kleinsachsenheim  80  84  89  85  90  83  511 A 
 6. Lutz,  Günter SV Unterriexingen  82  88  82  82  76  81  491  
 7. Fritz,  Dieter SGi Bietigheim        1    1  
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